FORM XVI
[See Rule 78 (2) (a)]

Muster Roll

.M/s.Innovision Limited,Corporate Block 68/273, First Floor, Sukhrali, Mehrauli-Gurgaon Rd, Block C, Sukhrali, Sector 17, Gurugram, Han

Name and address of Contractor..

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on.. Kailash Deepak Hospital

Name and address of establishment infunder which contract is carried on ..Kailash Deepak Hospital

Name and address of Principal Employer ..

.Kailash Deepak Hospital
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For the month of - April'23
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Name of workmen

MITHLESH KUMARI

SANTOSHI
MANJU

NITIN KUMAR

POONAM KUMARI

NUTAN
DINESH

DHANANJAY KUMAR GIRI

POONAM

ANIL KUMAR
RADHA DEVI
ROHIT

RAVI KARDAM

DEVENDER SINGH
YOGITA GUPTA

PRAVEEN KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR AHIRWAR

GAUTAM

RITU RANI
ANITA
PRIYA

RAMA JOSHI

MOHD.ZEESHAN

POOJA PRAJAPATI

SHEETAL

PAYAL KUMARI
SANJANA
BABITA

RUCHI KUMARI
LAXMI DEVI
SAVITA

HEENA

NITESH KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR

DURGA KUMARI
RAJU KUMAR

SI. No.

97443
97474
102034
97451
97453
97452

100944
100363

100839
97410
100943
97468

100688
97832
97492
99564
97458
99793
97465
97411
97457
97461
99469
98611
97480
97828
97473
97418
97470
97440
97478
97428

101498
100683
98206
99466
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JITENDER

RAM PAL AHIRWAR
SAPNA KUMARI
ARJUN SINGH

BHUPENDER

RAJENDER SINGH

VIKAS

REKHA RANI
SONIJHA

KUSHAL

NAVEEN KUMAR
ROHIT
SUNIL
SAHIL

PRINCE

RAMAWATI
KAMAL

KUMKUM
PANKAJ

SHOBHIT KUMAR
RAHUL SHUKLA
RENU DEVI
SUNITA

VICKY

VIPIN

SHIVA PARMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SARITA

97429
97460
97476

102680
98039
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97464
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100685
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97466
97488
99464

100684
98789
97430
99467
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103683
98676




